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1. EEEOE

1. B (FEE/ KFEBRE) ZRATLEE W, / Choose your School
145 FDEIZE

@ B4 Undergraduate Student
@ KB4 Graduate Student

2. [HEE DFLE

2. 2EHBATLIEE VN / Year at TUFS
144 DA%

@ 1 4 1st Year

® 244 2nd Year

© 344 3rd Year

@ 454 4th Year

@ KFEBRfELRE Master's student (MA)
@ KPR 158%2 Doctoral student (D)
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A AvI4vEECELT

3. BIERIFTTWSA Y Z40 VFZEEMIOYTL A ? /How many online classes did you attend

per week in the spring quarter?
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4. ChatGPTIcB§L T

4. BEICBIET 2FBET. Chat GPT, Al Z;3FA L E Lch ? Have you used Chat GPT, Al in

class-related assignments?
® ;EA L fc used
@ ;5B L TWELW did not use
a O FALTWEWLWS, SEERLTHEZW
| haven't used it, but | would like to use it
in the future

145 FOE%E
® ERTHORECBVWEEZITVSI
think it's not worth using
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5. BEMS DRI LT

5. FBELANDRZEMNHNIEHZ T ST WHEEGEIRT). / Do you come to campus for a
reason other than classes? If yes, what's the purpo... of your campus visit?(multiple answers accepted)
136 D EE

BI#E A8/ Library 106 (77.9%)
WrERiEEmE (4B - 5BESL...
R/ Cafeteria

100FEHER. 100F3F24/ 100...
B —2 )L - BR5ESEH/ Club acti...
KZEBE4 %=/ Graduate Stude...
PR - BEERAR L/ Studen...
1072 3\E > < 9/ TUFS Box...
HEARE

AABRDERIZE

FZILINA ~

GCC. A@ER
LERETRAICE &, ..
ZRTILINA B
EEHEE\DHEHK
FAMEKER1 (0.7%)
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38 (27.9%)

61 (44.9%)

18 (13.2%)
65 (47.8%)

22 (16.2%)
30 (22.1%)
16 (11.8%)

6. FBYH., FELERILIL S TL 5 ? How was your student life in this spring quarter?
(99 #o [a1%)
- Al

7. B0\ LAICDWT

7. EFHOBUAEZBITTE W (BEHCEIRT) . How will you spend the
summer quarter?(multiple answers accepted)
139 D EZ

a—hkETJv L (8V) 2. 13 (9.4%)

Ya3—hEYy NUATEMN... 35 (25.2%)
EAWHRT Traveling in Japan
BOETEREEET D Takei...

ER5E - B —47JL Club activities

72 (51.8%)
49 (35.3%)

56 (40.3%)

A=y FCBmMT3I...
F LA b part-time job 113 (81.3%)
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8. KEHICHEIT T, ELAIKL TR ZLRAK - DERICEL TR BB ETH?
Is there anything you're looking forward to, worried about, or excited about in the autumn quarter?
G

66





